AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// DEUTSCH 369 SERIES CONNECTORS
369 SERIES
CONNECTORS
High-Reliability, Lightweight, Compact Connectors
Suited To Harsh Aerospace Environments
DEUTSCH
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

D369 - P 6 6 - N P 0
BACC65CP 2 P N
TE Part Numbering System
BACC Part Numbering System
Family
Family
BACC65CP Plug
BACC65CR Receptacle
Shell Type
P Plug
R  Receptacle
Shell Size
1 3 Position
2 6 Position
3 9 Position
Shell Size
3, 6, 9
Insert
P Pin
S Socket
No. of
Contacts
3, 6, 9
Keying
N Normal
A, B, C, D
Keying
N Normal
A, B, C, D
Insert
P Pin
S Socket
Contacts
0 Without Contacts
1 With Contacts
D369-P66-NP0 = BACC65CP2PN
6-Position Plug for Pin (Male) Contacts, Normal Keying, Supplied without Contacts
369 Connectors Can Be
Easily Secured with Cable Ties,
Eliminating the Need for
Additional Hardware or Cutouts
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
PAGE 6AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// DEUTSCH 369 SERIES CONNECTORS
DEUTSCH 369 Series Connectors
Contacts
Tooling
Contact
Size
Wire
Range
Type Part No.
TE Mil-Spec BACC
22 26 – 22
AWG
Pin 38941-22L M39029/58-360 BACC47GC
Socket 38946-22L M39029/57-354 —
Insertion/Extraction Tool
M81969/14-01
Crimp Tool
M22520/2-01
TE Part No. 601966-1
Crimp Positioners
Pin Contact
M22520/2-09
TE Part No. 601966-6
Socket Contact
M22520/2-06
TE Part No. 601966-4
Cavity Identification